7:00

7:05

7:25

7:50

8:00

8:10

8:15

8:25

8:30

8:40

8:45

8:55

9:00

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING

THURSDAY, October 1, 2015, at 7:00 p.m.

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

Call to Order

Changes to Agenda

Public Comment

Discussion of Potential Gallison Hill Growth Area with Peter Heitmann

Plan for Future Discussions and People/Groups to Invite

Summary of September 21 Selectboard Review of Proposed Zoning Amendments to Section
7.4 (Certificate of Compliance) & Article 9 (Flood Hazard Regulations); Discuss

Estimated Timeline for Future Selectboard Action on Proposed Amendments

Update on FY2016 Municipal Planning Grant Application for East Montpelier Village Future
Planning

CVRPC Report: Julie Potter

Central Vermont Solid Waste Management District Upcoming Discussion Meetings
October 15, 2015

Reminder of VLCT Fall Planning and Zoning Forum on October 28, 2015

Review Minutes
September 17, 2015

ZA Report

DRB Report; Request for PC Members to Serve as Alternates for Upcoming DRB Meeting
Next DRB meeting: October 6, 2015

Other Business

Adjourn

*** Next PC Meeting October 15, 2015 ***



