## **WARNING**

## TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING

THURSDAY, October 1, 2015, at 7:00 p.m.

## AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

7:00	Call to Order
	Changes to Agenda
	Public Comment
7:05	Discussion of Potential Gallison Hill Growth Area with Peter Heitmann
7:25	Plan for Future Discussions and People/Groups to Invite
7:50	Summary of September 21 <sup>st</sup> Selectboard Review of Proposed Zoning Amendments to Section 7.4 (Certificate of Compliance) & Article 9 (Flood Hazard Regulations); Discuss Estimated Timeline for Future Selectboard Action on Proposed Amendments
8:00	Update on FY2016 Municipal Planning Grant Application for East Montpelier Village Future Planning
8:10	CVRPC Report: Julie Potter
8:15	Central Vermont Solid Waste Management District Upcoming Discussion Meetings October 15, 2015
8:25	Reminder of VLCT Fall Planning and Zoning Forum on October 28, 2015
8:30	Review Minutes September 17, 2015
8:40	ZA Report
8:45	DRB Report; Request for PC Members to Serve as Alternates for Upcoming DRB Meeting Next DRB meeting: October 6, 2015
8:55	Other Business
9:00	Adjourn